
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY… 

• Thursday 7th March: World Book Day 

• Friday 15th March: Red Nose Day—’BREAK THE RULES DAY’ - 50p per rule 

                 Chocolate donation needed to wear non-uniform!  

• Monday 25th March: Easter/Spring Craft Day 

• Tuesday 26th March: EASTER BINGO—6pm start. 

• Wednesday 27th March:  EASTER ASSEMBLY—followed by tea, coffee and hot cross buns—                     

                                                                                     ALL WELCOME! 

• Thursday 28th March: School closes for the Easter holidays. 

• Saturday 6th April: SPRING FAIR in the Community Centre, 11am-4pm 

• Tuesday 16th April: School reopens for the Summer Term 

• Week beginning Monday 22nd April: Parents Evenings 

• Monday 6th May: Bank Holiday—school closed 

• Tuesday 7th May—Thursday 27th June: University of Cumbria Student Teacher in Class 1 

• Monday 13th May—Thursday 16th May: Year 6 SATs Week 

• Friday 24th May: School closes for half-term 

• Monday 3rd June: School reopens 

• Monday 3rd June—Friday 14th June: Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

• Thursday 6th June: SPORTS DAY 

• Monday 10th June—Friday 14 June: Phonics Screening Check for children in Year 1  

• Thursday 13th June: Reserve Sports Day 

• Wednesday 19th June: Wheelchair Basketball 

• Thursday 27th June: ‘Summer Time Fun Day’ in school 

• Wednesday 3rd July—Friday 5th July:  

           KS2 Residential to Newby Wiske Hall  

           ‘OUTDOOR ACTIVITY DAYS’ for the rest of the school. 

• Friday 12th July: School reports home to parents 

• Friday 19th July: ‘Leavers Assembly’ at 1:15pm 

                                           School closes for summer at 2pm. 

 

As other dates and events arise, I will update this and send you the newest version! 


